7 3 31

16

(28226)

27.1

27.1

24.7

24

24.7

0.0

24.7ha

66%




]

]

]

]

[<]

()L

O]

]!

10
16
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha
ha ha ha ha




22




